

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	On	At	Bill	
Name of work: → Const. of M.M. G. road					
from 1049 Naktanwa					
to Murli Ghat					
Name of contractor: → Shri Yogendra Sah					
Belwa Road, P. U. & C. Ghat					
West Champaran					

Agg. No -	107/2020-21
Agg. Amount -	1,90,11,972.00
	(including Maintenance)
Date of start -	28.12.2020
Date of completion -	27.12.2020
RECORD ENTRY	
1) Const. of Reference &	
working Benchmark - do - all comp.	
Qty. =	2.43 km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For Javeling and Post Repair					
$4 \times 3.00 \times 2.20 \times 0.10 = 2.64 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 4.00 \times 2.70 \times 0.10 = 4.32 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 6.00 \times 1.90 \times 0.10 = 2.28 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 5.00 \times 2.90 \times 0.15 = 6.53 \text{ m}^3$					
$10 \times 3.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.10 = 5.40 \text{ m}^3$					
$6 \times 3.50 \times 2.50 \times 0.10 = 5.25 \text{ m}^3$					
				<u> </u>	
					= 58.469 m³

~~20/02/2021~~
58

Abstract of cos-

1/1 Const. of Refuse & working

Benchmark - do all comp

$$Q_{RTAB} P - (1) = 2.43 \text{ km}$$

② $R_1 = 6155.97/\text{km} = \text{Rs. } 14,959.00$

2/2/ const. of Reference Pillars/

Buses	do	all	Am
-------	----	-----	----

$$Q_{NTTB} P-2 = 2.43 \text{ km}$$
$$\textcircled{a} R_1: 3433.65/\text{km} = R_2: 8344.00$$

3/3) providing cleaning and

grabbing - do all comp

$$P_{VTTB} P - (2) = 0.73 \text{ HPa}$$
$$② R_1: 52,970 - 34/1404 = R_1: 38,668.00$$

Continuation C.O. = Rs. 61,971.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = RS.	61,971.00	
4/9/ Const. of embankment with lead 1000 m - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P-④ = 800.21 m ³					
② RS. 190.07/m ³ = RS. 1,52,096.00					
5/9/ Const. of subgrade & E/ shoulder - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P-⑤ = 1354.50 m ³					
② RS. 191.76/m ³ = RS. 2,59,739.00					
6/9/ Const. of embankment with lead 100 m - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P-⑥ = 1865.06 m ³					
② RS. 153.78/m ³ = RS. 2,86,809.00					
7/9/ Excavation for roadway in Box cutting - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P-⑦ = 162.48 m ³					
② RS. 75.57/m ³ = RS. 12,279.00					
8/9/ providing G.S. B. - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P-⑧ = 587.69 m ³					
② RS. 3615.50/m ³ = RS. 21,24,793.00					
C.O. = RS. 28,97,687.00					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = Rs.	28.97	687.00
9/23/ providing and fixing masonry slab band - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P- (7) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs. 13082.31/nos					= Rs. 26,165.00
10/31/ Excavation of F/W in foundn - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P- (5) = 94.95 m ³					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					= Rs. 26,500.00
11/32/ providing sand filling in foundn - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P- (5) = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 442.50/m ³					= Rs. 3319.00
12/33/ providing Brick flat soling - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P- (6) = 75.24 m ²					
@ Rs. 294.00/m ²					= Rs. 22,124.00
13/34/ providing P.C.C. in foundn - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P- (6) = 17.04 m ³					
@ Rs. 6616.15/m ³					= Rs. 1,12,739.00

C.O. = Rs. 30,88,534.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(B.F. = Rs. 30,88,534.00
14/35/ providing Brick masonry in structure - do - all work					
QTY M.B P- (6) = 63.84 m ³					
@ Rs. 5846.89/m ³ = Rs. 3,73,265.00					
15/36/ providing and laying 1000 mm Dia H.P. - do - all work					
QTY M.B P- (6) = 22.50 m					
@ Rs. 3875.60/m = Rs. 87,201.00					
16/37/ plastering with cement mortar on brick work - do - all work					
QTY M.B P- (7) = 89.67 m ²					

@ Rs. 199.84/m ² = Rs. 17,920.00					
17/38/ providing 1.5 mm cement plastering - do - all work					
QTY M.B P- (8) = 32.88 m ²					
@ Rs. 59.06/m ² = Rs. 1942.00					
					= Rs. 35,68,862.00
Add GST 12% = Rs. 4,28,263.00					
Add L.C.W 1% = Rs. 35,689.00					
Add seigniorage Rs. = Rs. 44,611.00					
					= Rs. 40,77,425.00
4.11% Below 2000/- = Rs. 1,67,582.00					
					= Rs. 39,09,843.00

[Signature]
20/02/2021
J.E.